
3521 3125 3512 3152

7p.m. 2p.m. 2 a.m. 9 a.m.

© Rising Stars UK Ltd 2009. You may photocopy this page.

Spring Test 1

53 90

63

6 8

September
October

1

2

3

13

14

4

5

£

˚C

%

£

£

5-second questions

1kg6

7

12

£34

8

9

15

10

11

12

10-second questions

Name: Class: Date: ☺��

16

£10 6

4˚C
�2˚C

2:53
22 min

17

18

19

20

15-second questions

2
3

MENTAL MATHS TESTS Year 5

/20Total marks

How well did you do?
Colour the numbers of the questions you got right.
Some questions may appear more than once.

Use

Count

Facts

Calculate

Shape

Measure

Data

7 11 17 20

9

2

1

10

6

18

3

5 7 8 11 13 15 17

12

20

4

14 16 19

27

95 86

£24 £15
£8

0 5 10 15 25kg20

kg


