Spring Test 1

Name:			Class:		Date:			
5-sec	cond ques	stions						
1				53 90	13			68
2				63	14			Septembe October
3					15			95 86
4					15-second questions			
					16	ł	kg	
5							0 5	
10-second questions			1	17	£		£10 6	
6				1 kg	18		%	
7	£			£24 £15 £8	19			2:53 22 mir
8				$\frac{2}{3}$ 12	20			°C 4°C -2°C
9	3521	3125	3512	3152		Tot	al marks	/20
10 How well did you do? Colour the numbers of the questions you got not some questions may appear more than once.								
11	f			£34	Use Count	7 11 t 9 18	17 20 20	
12	7 p.m.	2 p.m.	2 a.m.	9 a.m.	Facts Calcul Shape		4 7 8 11	13 15 17
·I					Meas		14 16 19]

Data